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TEURGPE

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MINI ROAD RACING

JUNIOR B MINIMOTO CIRCUIT 0,480 km
RACE 2 01/08/2015 15:30

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:51:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 34.386 +0.154 15:58:48.362 4 37.652 +0.644 15:53:48.847
(3) NATALI ANDREA 14 34.353 +0.121 15:59:22.715 5 37.315 +0.307 15:54:26.162
35.103 +2.304 155153116 15 34.319 +0.087 15:59:57.034 6 37.524 +0.516 15:55:03.686
2 33.535 +0.736 15:52:26.651 16 34.724 +0.492 16:00:31.758 7 37.519 +0.511 15:55:41.205
3 33.559 +0.760 15:53:00.210 17 34.442 +0.210 16:01:06.200 8 37.747 +0.739 15:56:18.952
4 33.459 +0.660 15:53:33.669 18 34.515 +0.283 16:01:40.715 9 37.871 +0.863 15:56:56.823
5 33.549 +0.750 15:54:07.218 19 34.753 +0.521 16:02:15.468 10 37.761 +0.753 15:57:34.584
6 33.116 40317 15:54:40.334 20 35.006 +0.774 16:02:50.474 1 38.391 +1.383 15:58:12.975
7 32.799 15:55:13.133 21 34.790 +0.558 16:03:25.264 12 38.362 +1.354 15:58:51.337
8 33.248 +0.449 15:55:46.381 22 34.959 +0.727 16:04:00.223 13 37.717 +0.709 15:59:29.054
9 33.855 +1.056 15:56:20.236 23 34.732 +0.500 16:04:34.955 14 37.972 +0.964 16:00:07.026
10 34.042 1243 15:56:54.278 24 35.325 +1.003 16:05:10.280 15 37.993 +0.985 16:00:45.019
11 33.944 +1.145 15:57:28.222 16 37563 +0.555 16:01:22.582
12 34.315 +1.516 15:58:02.537 (21) LOGAR ENEJ 17 39.466 +2.458 16:02:02.048
13 34.264 +1.465 15:58:36.801 1 38.644 +3.584 15:51:57.197 18 37.921 +0.913 16:02:39.969
14 33.862 +1.063 15:59:10.663 2 36.985 +1.925 15:52:34.182 19 38.634 +1.626 16:03:18.603
15 34.040 +1.241 15:59:44.703 3 35.566 +0.506 15:53:09.748 20 38.052 +1.044 16:03:56.655
16 33.851 +1.052 16:00:18.554 4 35.060 15:53:44.808 21 39.097 +2.089 16:04:35.752
17 33.995 +1.196 16:00:52.549 5 36.141 +1.081 15:54:20.949 22 38.167 +1.159 16:05:13.919
18 33.947 +1.148 16:01:26.496 6 36.002 +0.942 15:54:56.951
19 34.248 +1.449 16:02:00.744 7 36.329 +1.269 15:65:33.280
20 34.156 +1.357 16:02:34.900 8 35.502 +0.442 15:56:08.782
21 34.132 +1.333 16:03:09.032 9 35.203 +0.143 15:56:43.985
22 34.072 +1.273 16:03:43.104 10 35.529 +0.469 16:57:19.514
23 34.231 +1.432 16:04:17.335 " 35.460 +0.400 15:57:54.974
24 34.624 +1.825 16:04:51.959 12 36.131 +1.071 15:58:31.105
13 35.666 +0.606 15:59:06.771
(9) ERCOLANI EMILIANO 14 35.648 +0.588 15:50:42.419
1 34.959 +1.561 15:51:52.973 15 35.841 +0.781 16:00:18.260
2 33.493 +0.095 15:52:26.466 16 36.353 +1.203 16:00:54.613
3 33.601 +0.203 15:53:00.067 17 36.071 +1.011 16:01:30.684
4 33454 +0.056 15:53:33.521 18 37.197 +2.137 16:02:07.881
5 33.583 40185 15:54:07.104 19 36.095 +1.035 16:02:43.976
6 33.595 40197 15:54:40.699 20 35.803 +0.743 16:03:19.779
7 33.398 15:55:14.097 21 36.271 +1.211 16:03:56.050
8 40763 +7.365 15:55:54.860 22 36.149 +1.089 16:04:32.199
9 33.778 +0.380 15:56:28.638 23 35.836 +0.776 16:05:08.035
10 33.497 +0.099 15:57:02.135
11 33.416 +0.018 15:57:35.551 (19) CARDA PATRIK
12 33.668 +0.270 15:58:09.219 1 37.424 +1315 15:51:55978
13 33.617 +0.219 15:58:42.836 2 36.296 +0.187 15:52:32.274
14 33.573 +0.175 15:50:16.409 3 36.113 +0.004 15:53:08.387
15 33.715 +0.317 15:59:50.124 4 36.109 15:53:44.496
16 33.709 +0.311 16:00:23.833 5 36.113 +0.004 15:54:20.609
17 33.940 +0.542 16:00557.773 6 36.140 +0.031 15:54:56.749
18 33.869 +0.471 16:01:31.642 7 36.374 +0.265 15:55:33.123
19 34.448 +1.050 16:02:06.090 8 36.452 +0.343 15:56:09.575
20 34.348 +0.950 16:02:40.438 9 36.384 +0.275 15:56:45.959
21 34.066 +0.668 16:03:14.504 10 36.551 +0.442 15:57:22.510
22 33.982 +0.584 16:03:48.486 1 36.824 +0.715 15:57:59.334
23 34.166 +0.768 16:04:22.652 12 37.899 +1.790 15:58:37.233
24 33.952 +0.554 16:04:56.604 13 36.910 +0.801 15:59:14.143
14 38.153 +2.044 15:59:52.296
(58) VEIJER COLLIN 15 37.733 +1.624 16:00:30.029
36122 789 TE 5154675 16 38.400 +2.201 16:01:08.429
2 34.698 +0.466 15:52:29.373 17 37.255 +1.146 16:01:45.684
3 34618 +0.386 15:53:03.991 18 37.837 +1.728 16:02:23.521
4 34.472 +0.240 15:53:38.463 19 37.657 +1.548 16:03:01.178
5 34.364 40132 15:54:12.827 20 37.440 +1.331 16:03:38618
6 34.505 40273 15:54:47.332 21 37.431 +1.322 16:04:16.049
7 34.662 +0.430 15:55:21.994 22 38.394 +2.285 16:04:54.443
8 34.530 +0.298 15:55:56.524
9 34.232 15:56:30.756 (13) IMBROGIANO VALENTINO
10 34.382 +0.150 15:57:05.138 1 38.173 +1.165 15:51:56.952
11 34.376 +0.144 15:57:39.514 2 37.008 15:52:33.960
12 34.462 +0.230 15:58:13.976 3 37.235 +0.227 15:53:11.195
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